
Pro Stock Bike

Pos
Starting 
Number Competitor Nationality Federation Make 1 2 3 4 Points

Points 
Behind

Points 
Behind 
Leader

1 22 Martin NEWBURY GBR ACU Suzuki 30 75 23 32 160

2 111 Bertrand MAURICE FRA FFM Suzuki 24 25 31 61 141 19 19

3 57 Aswin LE NOBLE NED KNMV Suzuki 44 24 30 24 122 19 38

4 11 Martin BISHOP GBR ACU Suzuki 70 0 0 50 120 2 40

5 12 Karl-Heinz WEIKUM GER DMSB Suzuki 0 0 82 0 82 38 78

6 87 Kalle LYRÉN SWE SVEMO Suzuki 0 77 0 0 77 5 83

7 34 Pavlos SIDIROPOULOS GRE AMOTOE Suzuki 0 0 69 0 69 8 91

8 44 Frederik Kirkhoff SCHACK DEN DMU Buell 0 44 0 0 44 25 116

9 42 Charalampos BOUSINIS GRE AMOTOE Suzuki 0 0 33 0 33 11 127

10 79 David SIMON FRA FFM Suzuki 10 0 22 0 32 1 128

40 Dimitrios PETRIDIS GRE AMOTOE Suzuki 0 0 32 0 32 0 128

12 69 Jerome ROUGEMONT FRA FFM Suzuki 0 0 28 0 28 4 132

13 69A Timo SAVOLAINEN 0 10 0 0 10 18 150

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0


